
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

4 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

2 

4 

5 

6 

6 

3 

7 

No. 

8 

83 

45 

5 

30 

73 

44 

7 

88 

38 

51 

86 

05 

08 

25 

00 

80 

78 

15 

99 

Class 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FC 

P2 

FE 

P2 

FC 

FE 

FE 

FM 

FE 

FE 

FM 

P2 

P2 

FE 

P2 

FM 

P2 

Name 

Tim Minor 

Michael Crowe 

Chuck Moran 

Brandon Dixon 

Thomas Kaufman 

Paul Schneider 

Bryan Yates 

Blake Mount 

Thomas Green 

John Mcaleer 

Paul Ravaris 

Eric Cruz 

Ted Thorp 

John Entwistle 

Bailey Monette 

Doug Piner 

Mark Spyvee 

Ted Melittas 

Jarret Voorhies 

Gianpaolo Ciancimino 

Best Tm 

1:25.450 

1:25.631 

1:26.171 

1:26.622 

1:27.175 

1:27.320 

1:27.338 

1:27.426 

1:28.800 

1:28.989 

1:29.255 

1:29.339 

1:30.002 

1:30.187 

1:30.241 

1:30.528 

1:34.170 

1:37.031 

Member_ID 

151410 

148470 

11434 

364251 

107270 

314374 

459823 

492111 

270896 

468495 

453130 

860 

282237 

481743 

324353_6 

435934 

478370 

439873 

476623 

421449 

Region 

BRR 

CFR 

ODR 

ALA 

NCR 

CCR 

NCR 

Colo 

CFR 

Atl 

Tex 

NCR 

Atl 

Tex 

Atl 

NCR 

NER 

NYR 

CFR 

FLA 

Sponsor 

Automotive Specialist Center 

Young Racing/Crowe Motorsports 

Hoosier 

Thefabman.com 

JBD Customz/Performance MotorCars of Charlotte/Syvel Images/Dangerous Cargo 

Radiology Assoc. of Daytona Beach 

CAS Group 

Madhatter Golf 

Cruz Associates 

OPTECH 

Sirius Computer Solutions 

RexChem Research / Motion Dynamics 

Jim Locke Automotive 

360Fly 

GC&G SERVICES INC. 

Hometown 

Falls Church VA 

Jamestown KY 

Oakton VA 

Tuscaloosa AL 

Cheriton VA 

Charlotte NC 

Clemmons NC 

Abbottstown PA 

Lake Mary FL 

Roswell GA 

Aledo TX 

Barhamsville VA 

Dallas TX 

New York NY 

Milton GA 

Chapel Hill NC 

Hampstead NH 

Port Washington NY 

Kissimmee FL 

Boynton Beach FL 

Make-Model 

2010 Citation Citation 

2006 Stohr WF-1 

1999 Van Dieman RF99 

2015 Citation F2000 

2014 West WX-10 

2006 SCCA FE 

2006 West WR1000 

2012 Van Diemen Van Diemen 

Van Diemen FE 

Mazda Formula E 

2003 Mazda Formula Mazda 

2008 Van Diemen FE 

Van Diemen FE 

1998 FM Formula Mazda 

2001 STOHR SPORTRACER 

Dauntless MX-1 

2008 Van Diemen Formula E 

Elan NP01 Elan NP01 

2000 Mazda Formula Mazda 

2014 Stohr Wf1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Sanction # 16-M-4046-S 

Bob Hudson, Event Chief Steward / Mark Eversol, Chairman SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief Timing & Scoring  

 Ken Blackburn, Series Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

2016 March Majors 

GROUP 8: FE, FC, FM, P2 

Gp 8 Saturday 20 Minute Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 11:51:43 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/19/2016 11:00 AM 

PROVISIONAL


